GARDENA FROZEN FOOD LOCKERS.

Scientific Meat Processing, Packing, Freezing and Sales Frozen ,
Fruits, Fish, Vegetables and Ice Cream »

18045 S. Western

Tel. Menlo 4-1376.

TORRANCE 1946 STREET ADDRESS DIRECTORY

190th St—Cont'd.
1065 * E D Marton—Menlo 4-2365
1071 * L. G Hegely
1101 * Rollie Wills
1105 * Marvin Anderson—Menlo
4-2904
s Robt Schaeffer
1115 * Mrs Rose Kelley
1123 * T D Wolfe—Menlo 4-2415
1201 Transient
1201% D W Ten Eyck
1300 War Assets Admin & Central
Whse—1535"
1437 G L Bryant—Menlo 4-2761
1501 C C Baird
1711 H L Bullard
1715 E W Denison
1719 R A Walton
1803 * T W Wright (nursery)—
Menlo 4-2014
1901 * Andrew Petersen
1903 W Pendergraft
3743 J M Fagundez
3745 J J Dolzal
4202 Ramon Alameda
4567 J M Gomez

203D ST
From 20300 s Western av to Denker
1500 * W R Fenton
1502 G G Grubb
1506 W E McGinnis—1746-J
1508 J C Brand
1510 P W Franks
1512 * Elvin Saxberg
1514 W J Watson
1516 Vacant
1520 W T Hamilton
1522 F W Gifford

1524 * A R Bloomer

1526 * Jack Hays

1580 W E Tatum—885-R
1532 S M Brummit

1534 * C O Russell

15356 C W MeclIntosh

1536 E A Roberts

1537 Vacant

1540 E M Henkins—2175-W
1541 Thovald Niealsen
1542 C A Stephens

1543 G R Keeney

1544 * M W Schultz—2175-J
1545 J P Malone

1546 A C Jensen

1647 M T Langum—499-W
1650 C E Smith

1551 Louis Kerestely

1552 J J Levesque

1558 G B Owens—1218-J
* Indicates home owner

1554
1555
15566
1557
1560
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
1571
1600
1601
1602
1603
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652

* J B Hanna
V A Lamont
Otto Clausen
Ray Crampton
* Mrs Ruth Yurman
H G Wasson
Chas Kaplan
J L King
Vacant
C C Williams
R L Ramsey
R B Scofield
O H Ross—1853-R
I M Johnsen
W F Doyle—499-J
* La Rue Dix
E A Cousin
D J Cameron
Saml Harris
F M Kehoe
Louis Manoff
C C Childreff
* R C Ball
* R A Ragsdale
Vacant
T T Otteson
H W Crist
M A Sobelman
J D Edney
D C Gatlin
H H Harris
P C Kowal
Vacant
T H Andreoli
S G Jones
Arthur Wilshusen
F A Dupont
C B Ashbaugh
C Saleen
P Peronto
L St Dennis
C Dyer
red Wisham
A Cross
y Register
F Eberly
Seroggins
Dean
Rankin
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C A Buffington
Geo Keating
Vacant
Vacant
* A J Calitri—1218-R
Lester Gamble
* P L Tobey—2176-R
H W Williams—1014-M
R O Rankin




